WL-SSUD series slim Linear Pendant is a thin linear suspension light. Its slim profile makes it a per-
fect addition to all types of spaces. At only 1.6cm in thickness, the slim fixture is ideal for linear light
application where a wide spread of light is required in minimal space. The Ultra Slim linear fixture
can be specified in length of 3ft 4ft, corresponding to 25W or 36W . Its narrow fixture features a
beam angle of 120° 。
Product Description:
Shenzhen Wisdom light Co.,Ltd .       Web: www.wisdomled.com              Email: sales@wisdomled.net
WL-SSUD Series

aircraft cable WM=Wall Mount.
  Shenzhen Wisdom light Co.,Ltd .       Web: www.wisdomled.com            Email: sales@wisdomled.net
Order Information：
Eg：WL-SSUD3FT25WADHV-35K-WH-SP
WL-SSUD Series
Direct & Indirect LED Slim-Line Linear Light (T=0.63inch)
Product  Fami-
ly
Product Name Length  Watt Dimming Voltage CCT Finishing Series
Mounting
Options
Controls
WL=
Wisdom Light
SSUD=
Direct & Indirect
Architecture
Linear Light
3FT=
3 feet
25W
D=0-10V
HV=
120-347V
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
45K=4500K
50K=5000K
BK=Black
WH=White
SA=Satin
Aluminum
CF=Custom
Finish
A=Single
CCT
SP=Suspend
ed
aircraft cable
WM=Wall
Mount
MS=
Motion
Sensor
BM=
Bluetooth
Mesh
EM=
Emergency
Backup
2.4=2.4G
wireless
Blank=No
any function
4FT=
4 feet
36W